Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd. ABN 16 009690251
39 Forest Way, Karawatha 4117 Queensland Australia
Tel : +61 7 3440 7600 Fax : +61 7 33441000
Web site: www.stoddart.com.au
CulinaireCulinaire
Manufactured By:
Technical Data Sheet
Due to continuous product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to change without notice
Proudly Manufactured
in Australia
Food Display
Refrigerated
Product Information:
Free Standing
• Modular design for building a display module with matching ambient and heated
models
• Features heated double-glazed mitred glass to prevent condensation and allows
excellent product display
• Adjustable digital temperature controller allows food to be held between +2°C to
+4°C in a maximum of 32°C ambient temperature
• Double-glazed rear sliding doors - fully removable to enable easy loading and
cleaning
• High impact, low energy L.E.D. lighting fi tted to each shelf
• Stainless steel fl at shelves adjustable in height and angle with ticket stripping to the
front and rear
• Removable front and rear crumb trays for ease of cleaning
• Fully insulated and constructed from 304 grade stainless steel with a No.4 fi nish
• Self-contained refrigeration with built in evaporator burn-off tray (no plumbing to
waste required)
• Stainless steel rear shelf fi tted to fold down brackets which can be added as
an optional extra at the time of ordering. This item is factory fi tted at the time of
manufacture
• Supplied with 150mm adjustable legs
CR.FDSQ.F.1500
Product Code:
CR  = Culinaire Refrigerated
FDSQ  = Food Display - Square
Glass
F  = Free Standing
1500  = 1500mm wide
Optional Extras:
Rear Shelf
 - Add RS to code
 - Factory fitted
(If Required, must be
nominated at time of
order)
CR.FDSQ.F.RS.1500
Accessories:
125mm Castors
 - 4 per unit
 - Supplied separately
for onsite installation
CMGE.0258
Technical Data:
Dimensions: W x D x H: 1500 x 772 x 1443
Total Connected Load: 1.53kW
Electrical Connection: 10A plug & lead fitted